

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. SHRI GAJANAN TRADERS WANI				No : 480 Lr No : Transport : NIL No of DAG : 8		
Dated : 02/07/2025 Lr Date : - - -						
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	TREE GUARD 4FT	2	19.97	BDL	100.00	1,997.00
2	RETI JALI 6*20 3FT	2	33.00	KG	120.00	3,960.00
3	RETI JALI 8*20 3FT	1	20.40	KG	120.00	2,448.00
4	RETI JALI 4*20 3FT	3	37.20	KG	120.00	4,464.00
5	RETI JALI 5*20 3FT	1	14.30	KG	120.00	1,716.00
6	RETI JALI 3*18 3FT	2	36.50	KG	118.00	4,307.00
7	RETI JALI 4*18 3FT	2	41.70	KG	118.00	4,920.60
8	RETI JALI 5*18 3FT	2	49.70	KG	118.00	5,864.60
					Total :	29677.20
Remark				Grand Total	252.77	KG
NET BALANCE: 84,861.00				Freight 243.00		
RS. TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY				Total 29920.00		